CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
Finish White CCT Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
Ceiling light
LE
D
 C
ei
lin
g
lig
h
tNL126 Ceiling light NL145
NL126 is a super slim and functional form ceiling
light, it is with dimmable, 3CCT switchable, sensor,
emergency etc functions. Installation types including
surface mounted and suspending, IP54 and IK06
level, 10/12/16 inch sizes as options. It's ideal
luminaire to any indoor applications.
NL145 ceiling light with super slim and frameless
curved design, IP54 waterproof, adopt high lumen
SMD LED, PC body and PC diffuser to ensure
high quality. Interchangeable CCT by slide switch,
Emergency, Microwave sensor and Daylight sensor
are optional.
NL126-10-12W 12W Ø250x68 1300lm 0.60 12PCS
NL126-12-24W 24W Ø300x68 2600lm 0.80 12PCS
NL126-16-30W 30W Ø400x72 3100lm 1.40 6PCS
NL126-12-18W 18W Ø300x68 2000lm 0.80 12PCS
NL145-11-12W 12W Ø275x60 1350lm 0.75 12PCS
NL145-14-18W 18W Ø350x60 2120lm 1.28 6PCS
NL145-14-25W 25W Ø350x60 2940lm 1.28 6PCS
NL145-11-18W 18W Ø275x60 2100lm 0.75 12PCS
NL126-16-24W 24W Ø400x72 2650lm 1.40 6PCS